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QLD STORMWATER e
ASPRO

ITEM # [TEM DESCRIPTION Thickness Opening

AST1350-175 600

AST1500-175 600

AST1650-175 600

AST1800-200 600

AST1950-200 600

AST2300-250 600

AST2600-250 600

AST1350-150 600

AST1650-150 600

AST1800-150 600

AST1950-175 600

AST1350-150 C600

Stormwater Aspro -
Stormwater Aspro -
Stormwater Aspro -
Stormwater Aspro -
Stormwater Aspro -
Stormwater Aspro -
Stormwater Aspro -
Stormwater Aspro -
Stormwater Aspro -

Stormwater Aspro -

Stormwater Aspro

Stormwater Aspro -

IPWEAQ
[PWEAQ
IPWEAQ
[PWEAQ
IPWEAQ
[PWEAQ
IPWEAQ
BCC/GC
BCC/GC

BCC/GC

- BCC/GC

BCC/GC

175

175

175

200

200

250

250

150

150

150

175

150

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

600 Dia

*Centrally located opening available upon request

sales(dcivilcast.com.au
www.civilcast.com.au

Ph: 1300 012 278
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